DESCRIPTION
SHEET
COMMENTS / NOTES
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
OF
04/06/2015
08701300-15-CU
Enclosure, ITA, 08/JSF/LM,
Black-01, 12 Inch
1 4
Third Angle
Projection
DRAWN BY
davecooper
B
300.74 mm [11.840 in]
38.10 mm [1.500 in]
2
8
6
.
5
1
m
m
[
1
1
.
2
8
0
i
n
]
3
8
.
1
0
m
m
[
1
.
5
0
0
i
n
]
419.61 mm [16.520 in]
Overall View
DESCRIPTION
SHEET
COMMENTS / NOTES
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
OF
04/06/2015
5519006-CU
Enclosure, ITA, 08/JSF/LM,
Black-01, 12 Inch
2 4
Third Angle
Projection
DRAWN BY
davecooper
B
1
5
.
7
5
m
m
[
.
6
2
0
i
n
]
4
8
.
7
7
m
m
[
1
.
9
2
0
i
n
]
1
1
2
.
2
7
m
m
[
4
.
4
2
0
i
n
]
1
4
9
.
5
7
m
m
[
5
.
8
8
9
i
n
]
1
7
5
.
7
7
m
m
[
6
.
9
2
0
i
n
]
2
3
9
.
2
7
m
m
[
9
.
4
2
0
i
n
]
2
6
5
.
4
6
m
m
[
1
0
.
4
5
1
i
n
]
3
0
2
.
7
7
m
m
[
1
1
.
9
2
0
i
n
]
3
6
6
.
2
7
m
m
[
1
4
.
4
2
0
i
n
]
3
9
9
.
2
9
m
m
[
1
5
.
7
2
0
i
n
]
4
1
5
.
0
4
m
m
[
1
6
.
3
4
0
i
n
]
.00 mm [.000 in]
15.75 mm [.620 in]
53.98 mm [2.125 in]
117.48 mm [4.625 in]
180.98 mm [7.125 in]
244.48 mm [9.625 in]
282.70 mm [11.130 in]
247.65 mm [9.750 in]
298.45 mm [11.750 in]
Top Panel
(Same for Bottom Panel without holes for Handle)
.37 in THRU
.20 in THRU
DESCRIPTION
SHEET
COMMENTS / NOTES
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
OF
04/06/2015
5519004-CU
Enclosure, ITA, 08/JSF/LM,
Black-01, 12 Inch
3 4
Third Angle
Projection
DRAWN BY
davecooper
B
Side Panels
15.75 mm [.620 in]
45.72 mm [1.800 in]
109.22 mm [4.300 in]
172.72 mm [6.800 in]
236.22 mm [9.300 in]
281.94 mm [11.100 in]
1
5
.
7
5
m
m
[
.
6
2
0
i
n
]
5
3
.
9
8
m
m
[
2
.
1
2
5
i
n
]
1
1
7
.
4
8
m
m
[
4
.
6
2
5
i
n
]
1
8
0
.
9
8
m
m
[
7
.
1
2
5
i
n
]
2
4
4
.
4
8
m
m
[
9
.
6
2
5
i
n
]
2
9
8
.
4
5
m
m
[
1
1
.
7
5
0
i
n
]
DESCRIPTION
SHEET
COMMENTS / NOTES
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
OF
04/06/2015
5519005-CU
Enclosure, ITA, 08/JSF/LM,
Black-01, 12 Inch
4 4
Third Angle
Projection
DRAWN BY
davecooper
B
Front Panel of Enclosure
15.75 mm [.620 in]
45.72 mm [1.800 in]
109.22 mm [4.300 in]
172.72 mm [6.800 in]
236.22 mm [9.300 in]
266.19 mm [10.480 in]
231.14 mm [9.100 in]
281.94 mm [11.100 in]
4
8
.
7
7
m
m
[
1
.
9
2
0
i
n
]
1
1
2
.
2
7
m
m
[
4
.
4
2
0
i
n
]
1
5
.
7
5
m
m
[
.
6
2
0
i
n
]
1
4
9
.
5
7
m
m
[
5
.
8
8
9
i
n
]
2
6
5
.
4
6
m
m
[
1
0
.
4
5
1
i
n
]
1
7
5
.
7
7
m
m
[
6
.
9
2
0
i
n
]
2
3
9
.
2
7
m
m
[
9
.
4
2
0
i
n
]
3
0
2
.
7
7
m
m
[
1
1
.
9
2
0
i
n
]
3
6
6
.
2
7
m
m
[
1
4
.
4
2
0
i
n
]
3
9
9
.
2
9
m
m
[
1
5
.
7
2
0
i
n
]
4
1
5
.
0
4
m
m
[
1
6
.
3
4
0
i
n
]
.20 in THRU
.37 in THRU